Airport

Adrian
Lenawee County Airport

Allegan
Padgham Field

Alma

Gratiot Community
Airport

Caro

Tuscola Area Airport

Cheboygan
Cheboygan County
Airport

Detroit / Grosse Ile
Grosse Ile Municipal
Airport

Dowagiac

Dowagiac Municipal
Airport

Gaylord

Gaylord Regional Airport

Gladwin
Gladwin Zettel Memorial

Hart/shelby
Oceana County Airport

Hastings

Hastings City / Barry
County Airport

Based
Aircraft/Total
Operations

39
12,127

21
6,050

29
9,500

50
13,678

11
6,854

63
19,210

20
3,600

41
10,000

16
4,454

42
3,000

41
11,500

Concept #

123627

123405

123459

123492

123145

123593

123406

122307

123616

123269

123498

MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION
March 20, 2014

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED

FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Project Description

Acquire Land for approaches or RPZ Rwy
23 parcel E63

Rehab Runway Airfield Sealing & Marking

Rehab Runway Airfield Sealing & Marking

Rehab Taxiway Hangar Area Design

Acquire Snow Removal Equipment
Displacement plow Design

Conduct/Update MP study ALP update

Rehab Runway Airfield Sealing & Marking

Rehab Taxiway Taxilane Reconstruction
Design

Construct/Exp/Imp/Rehab Building T-
Hangar Design

Construct/Exp/Imp/Rehab Building 6-unit
T-Hangar including taxilane Design

Rehab Taxiway B Design

Federal

$675,000

$16,650

$30,271

$24,700

$10,800

$84,194

$28,500

$30,400

$40,860

$23,275

$17,100

Federal State
Fund

Year

2011 $37,500
2012 $925
2012 $864
2012 $650
2012 $600
2011 $2,653
2012 $750
2012 $800
2012 $2,270
2012 $612
2012 $450

State
Fund
Year

2011

2005

2005

2005

2005

2011

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

Local

$37,500

$925

$865

$650

$600

$2,653

$750

$800

$2,270

$613

$450

Local Total
Fund

Year

2011 $750,000
2012 $18,500
2012 $32,000
2012 $26,000
2012 $12,000
2011 $89,500
2012 $30,000
2012 $32,000
2012 $45,400
2012 $24,500
2012 $18,000
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MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION
March 20, 2014
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED
FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Airport Based Concept#  Project Description Federal Federal State
Aircraft/Total Fund
Operations Year
Hillsdale 17 123605 Construct Taxiway parallel phase 1 & ent $82,101 2012 $3,949
Hillsdale Municipal 9,735 road Design
Airport
Houghton Lake 18 122699 Rehab Runway Crack Sealing $59,400 2012 $3,300
Roscommon County 12,000 Construction
Blodgett Memorial Airport
Howell 120 118893 Const/Imp Fuel Farm (MAP or NP) $382,850
Livingston County- 39,292 Construction
Spencer J. Hardy
Ironwood 12 123441 Extend Taxiway parallel west Design $69,350 2012 $1,825
Gogebic Iron County 17,054
Airport
Jackson 87 123465 Rehabilitate Apron Terminal - section $27,000
Jackson County - 44,208 repair Construction
Reynolds Field
Lapeer 48 123559 Construct/Exp/Imp/Rehab Building $14,400 2012 $800
DuPont - Lapeer Airport 14,256 Terminal/FBO/Hangar Design
Manistique 6 122556 Imp/Mod/Rehab Terminal Building $16,485 2012 $916
Schoolcraft County 1,550 Design
Airport
Marlette 33 123499 Rehab Runway 1/19 Design $104,742 2012 $4,529
Marlette Township 9,800
Airport
Marquette 29 123242 Construct/Exp/Imp/Rehab Building Fire $292,500
Sawyer International 15,457 Suppression & Fire Alarms
Midland 48 122965 Rehabilitate Apron Terminal incl. Hangar $414,777 2012 $23,025
Jack Barstow Airport 24.464 Access Road Construction
Mount Pleasant 26 123464 Rehab Runway Airfield sealing & marking $45,961 2012 $2,519
Mt. Pleasant Municipal 7,935

Airport

State
Fund
Year

2005

2005

2013

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2011

2005

2005

Local

$3,950

$3,300

$180,150

$1,825

$3,000

$800

$2,599

$4,529

$32,500

$23,026

$2,520

Local
Fund
Year

2012

2012

2013

2012

2011

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

Total

$90,000

$66,000

$563,000

$73,000

$30,000

$16,000

$20,000

$113,800

$325,000

$460,828

$51,000
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Airport

Port Huron
St. Clair Cnty Int'l Airport

Ray
Ray Community Airport

Ray
Ray Community Airport

Sault Ste Marie
Chippewa County Int'l
Airport

Sault Ste Marie
Chippewa County Int'l
Airport

Sparta

Paul C. Miller - Sparta
Airport

Statewide
Statewide-Local

West Branch

West Branch Community
Airport

Based
Aircraft/Total
Operations

82
24,740

89
29,000

89
29,000

2,403

2,403

65
15,075

18
4,656

Concept #

123461

123353

123497

120963

121302

123407

123204

123489

MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION

March 20, 2014
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED

Project Description

Rehab Taxiway J, K, & portion P Design

Install NAVAIDS/Approach Aids Beacon
replacement

Rehab Taxiway NE Hangar Area Design

Rehab Runway 16/34 Runway Pavement
Rehabilitation Construction

Imp/Mod/Rehab Terminal Building CBR
& Design General Aviation Terminal
(Bldg #119) Design

Rehab Runway Airfield Crack Sealing

Rehab Runway 2014 & 2015 SL Crack

Sealing

Rehab Runway Airfield Crack Sealing

Grand Total:

Federal

$38,700

$3,420,000

$294,500

$9,000

$35,100

$5,586,266

Federal
Fund
Year

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

State

$2,150

$5,400

$16,200

$90,000

$7,750

$500

$15,000

$1,950

$930,237

State
Fund
Year

2005

2005

2005

2013

2013

2005

2012

2005

Local

$2,150

$600

$1,800

$90,000

$7,750

$500

$15,000

$1,950

$426,025

Local
Fund
Year

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Total

$43,000

$6,000

$18,000

$3,600,000

$310,000

$10,000

$30,000

$39,000

$6,942,528
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